
Division Sub-Div Event First Name Last Name Gender Place

1 1 Kata Manon Lafrance F 1

1 1 Kata Zelda Gay F 2

1 1 Kata Michael Perrone M 3

2 1 Weapon Kata Ethan Yeh M 1

2 1 Weapon Kata Louka Brochu M 2

2 1 Weapon Kata Samuel Gauthier M 3

2 2 Weapon Kata Georgia Souleles F 1

2 2 Weapon Kata Isabella Perna F 2

2 2 Weapon Kata nathan morin M 3

3 1 Weapon Kata Louis-Philippe Toupin M 1

3 1 Weapon Kata Jayden Wilson M 2

3 1 Weapon Kata Audrey-Anne roch F 3

4 1 Weapon Kata Hugo Thomson M 1

4 1 Weapon Kata Chantal menard F 2

4 1 Weapon Kata Steve Tremblay M 3

5 1 Kata Ariane Fournier F 1

5 1 Kata Raphael Perez M 2

5 1 Kata Mathias Bustamante M 3
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6 1 Kata Justine Fournier F 1

6 1 Kata Rebecca Hernandez F 2

6 1 Kata Yassine Arrouijal M 3

6 2 Kata Nicolas Tremblay M 1

6 2 Kata Léo Belley M 2

6 2 Kata Olivier Moreau M 3

6 3 Kata Éliany Bonneau F 1

6 3 Kata Édouard Ouellet M 2

6 3 Kata Audrey Descent F 3

6 4 Kata Edwina Tam F 1

6 4 Kata Daphne Descent F 2

6 4 Kata Cameron Stapenhurst M 3

6 5 Kata Olivia Ghazalian F 1

6 5 Kata Anthony Nostrand M 2

6 5 Kata Tanner Uphoff M 3

8 1 Kata Alexa Schabanel F 1

8 1 Kata Guillaume  Gaudreault  M 2

8 1 Kata Nicolas Duclos M 3

8 2 Kata Emma Frerot F 1

8 2 Kata Mikael Montero M 2

8 2 Kata Gabriel Marcotte M 3

8 3 Kata Laura Léveillé F 1

8 3 Kata Oliver Kokitko M 2



8 3 Kata Liam Reyes M 3

8 4 Kata Gabrielle Kohler F 1

8 4 Kata Timur Jafarov M 2

8 4 Kata Jessica Cloe Llobrera F 3

8 5 Kata Xavier Lacoursière M 1

8 5 Kata Vincent Archambault M 2

8 5 Kata Olivier Durocher M 3

8 6 Kata nadine saadi F 1

8 6 Kata William Moreau M 2

8 6 Kata Justin Rosero M 3

8 7 Kata Amelie Tremblay F 1

8 7 Kata Samuel Gauthier M 2

8 7 Kata Jean Chouiounchalinov M 3

9 1 Kata Vensun Nguyen M 1

9 1 Kata Takafumi Mashiko M 2

9 1 Kata Soren Sanchez M 3

10 1 Kata Arwa Ouddaf F 1

10 1 Kata Vanessa Jolicoeur F 2

10 1 Kata Dylan Shintani M 3

10 2 Kata Ella Guerrero F 1

10 2 Kata David Caraterzi M 2

10 2 Kata Mackenzie Patrouille F 3

10 3 Kata AVA LYANNA BAISAS F 1



10 3 Kata Addison Foy F 2

10 3 Kata Emma Elizabeth Rosero F 3

11 1 Kata Natascha Sprio F 1

11 1 Kata Kayleigh McHugh F 2

11 1 Kata Tommy Lefebvre M 3

11 2 Kata Alivia Ortiz F 1

11 2 Kata Kaitlyn Yeh F 2

11 2 Kata Carlos Yu M 3

12 1 Kata Dylan Simoneau M 1

12 1 Kata Shakira Montero F 2

12 1 Kata Erick Brandon Llobrera M 3

12 2 Kata AVIGAYLE BAISAS F 1

12 2 Kata Amanda Smith F 2

12 2 Kata Gabriel Morin M 3

13 1 Kata Luka Ferraro M 1

13 1 Kata Anthony D'Aliesio M 2

13 1 Kata Nayha Gilbert F 3

13 2 Kata Ethan Yeh M 1

13 2 Kata Venzo Nguyen M 2

13 2 Kata Julia Leone F 3

13 3 Kata Keanu Lau M 1

13 3 Kata Charlie Rose Casavant F 2

13 3 Kata Georgia Souleles F 3



14 1 Kata Liam Doskas M 1

14 1 Kata Christina Capus F 2

14 1 Kata Gabrielle Volpi F 3

15 1 Kata Massimiliano Till M 1

15 1 Kata Avery Di Adamo F 2

15 1 Kata Dmitry Vascan M 3

15 2 Kata Nassimo Thériault M 1

15 2 Kata Louis-Philippe Toupin M 2

15 2 Kata Milan Larocque M 3

16 1 Kata Olivier Morin M 1

16 1 Kata Laurie Ferland F 2

17 1 Kata Marie-Pier Gendron F 1

17 1 Kata Audrey-Anne roch F 2

17 1 Kata Malek Haddallah F 3

18 1 Kata Sabrina Van Duyse F 1

18 1 Kata Martin Dufour M 2

18 1 Kata Mélina Filiatreault F 3

18 2 Kata Karyn Torrie F 1

18 2 Kata Steve Smith M 2

18 2 Kata Charles-Alexandre Durocher M 3

19 1 Kata Geneviève  Gilissen  F 1

19 1 Kata Cynthia Brunelle F 2

20 1 Fighting-Protection Raphael Perez M 1



20 1 Fighting-Protection Kai Ferraro M 2

20 1 Fighting-Protection Mathias Bustamante M 3

21 1 Fighting-Protection Olivia Ghazalian F 1

21 1 Fighting-Protection Audrey Descent F 2

21 1 Fighting-Protection Lina El Hafid F 3

21 2 Fighting-Protection emanuelle morin F 1

21 2 Fighting-Protection Daphne Descent F 2

21 2 Fighting-Protection Krystel Châtelain F 3

21 3 Fighting-Protection Éliany Bonneau F 1

21 3 Fighting-Protection Rebecca Hernandez F 2

22 1 Fighting-Protection Kailen Lee Foon M 1

22 1 Fighting-Protection Édouard Ouellet M 2

22 1 Fighting-Protection Léo Belley M 3

22 2 Fighting-Protection Tanner Uphoff M 1

22 2 Fighting-Protection Nicolas Tremblay M 2

22 2 Fighting-Protection Nicolas Kenny  M 3

22 3 Fighting-Protection Liam Brochu M 1

22 3 Fighting-Protection Olivier Moreau M 2

22 3 Fighting-Protection Benjamin Vinueza-Quijada M 3

22 4 Fighting-Protection elioth sureau M 1

22 4 Fighting-Protection JAYDEN AKL M 2

22 4 Fighting-Protection Étienne  Gaudreault  M 3

22 5 Fighting-Protection Anthony Nostrand M 1



22 5 Fighting-Protection Yassine Arrouijal M 2

25 1 Fighting-Protection Amelie Tremblay F 1

25 1 Fighting-Protection Lana Guerrero F 2

25 1 Fighting-Protection Alexa Schabanel F 3

25 2 Fighting-Protection nadine saadi F 1

25 2 Fighting-Protection Laura Léveillé F 2

25 2 Fighting-Protection Ania  Malki  F 3

25 3 Fighting-Protection Camille Ouellet F 1

25 3 Fighting-Protection Khloé Pelletier F 2

25 3 Fighting-Protection Maram Haj Fraj  F 3

25 4 Fighting-Protection Gabrielle Kohler F 1

25 4 Fighting-Protection Emmanuelle  Bazinet  F 2

26 1 Fighting-Protection Liam Seguin M 1

26 1 Fighting-Protection Zulrich  Gignac  M 2

26 1 Fighting-Protection Nicola Toupin M 3

26 2 Fighting-Protection Xavier Lacoursière M 1

26 2 Fighting-Protection Mikel Chenel M 2

26 2 Fighting-Protection Oliver Kokitko M 3

26 3 Fighting-Protection Simon Germain M 1

26 3 Fighting-Protection Samuel Piché M 2

26 3 Fighting-Protection Mathis Berger M 3

26 4 Fighting-Protection Samuel Gauthier M 1

26 4 Fighting-Protection Timur Jafarov M 2



26 4 Fighting-Protection Nathan LaBattaglia M 3

26 5 Fighting-Protection William Moreau M 1

26 5 Fighting-Protection Justin Rosero M 2

26 5 Fighting-Protection Matteo Bachand M 3

26 6 Fighting-Protection Jean Chouiounchalinov M 1

26 6 Fighting-Protection RAYAN DALI M 2

26 6 Fighting-Protection Eldar Jafarov M 3

26 7 Fighting-Protection Mikael Montero M 1

26 7 Fighting-Protection Matteo Onorati M 2

26 7 Fighting-Protection Olivier Déry-Houde M 3

28 1 Fighting-Protection Vensun Nguyen M 1

28 1 Fighting-Protection Takafumi Mashiko M 2

28 1 Fighting-Protection Soren Sanchez M 3

29 1 Fighting-Protection Addison Foy F 1

29 1 Fighting-Protection Alexia Sprio F 2

29 1 Fighting-Protection Amanda Smith F 3

29 2 Fighting-Protection Ella Guerrero F 1

29 2 Fighting-Protection Arwa Ouddaf F 2

29 3 Fighting-Protection Desteny Bouchard F 1

29 3 Fighting-Protection Maryann Vaillancourt F 2

29 3 Fighting-Protection Indira  Djoto Kenfack  F 3

30 1 Fighting-Protection Boris Kosenko M 1

30 1 Fighting-Protection Louis Germain M 2



30 1 Fighting-Protection Théodore Charkov M 3

30 2 Fighting-Protection David Caraterzi M 1

30 2 Fighting-Protection Tristan Kohler M 2

30 2 Fighting-Protection SAMY DALI M 3

30 3 Fighting-Protection David Jecu M 1

30 3 Fighting-Protection Hugo Veillet M 2

30 3 Fighting-Protection Guillaume  Tremblay  M 3

31 1 Fighting-Protection Cloé Lussier F 1

31 1 Fighting-Protection Eleanor Schabanel F 2

31 1 Fighting-Protection Liliane Beaulieu F 3

31 2 Fighting-Protection Kaitlyn Yeh F 1

31 2 Fighting-Protection Julanne Poissant F 2

31 2 Fighting-Protection Kayleigh McHugh F 3

31 3 Fighting-Protection Kelly Patrouille F 1

31 3 Fighting-Protection Natascha Sprio F 2

31 3 Fighting-Protection Alivia Ortiz F 3

32 1 Fighting-Protection Nathaniel Brassard M 1

32 1 Fighting-Protection Jona Ferraro M 2

32 2 Fighting-Protection Carlos Yu M 1

32 2 Fighting-Protection Malik Haddallah M 2

32 2 Fighting-Protection Ulises Echeverria Sotelo M 3

34 1 Fighting-Protection Samuel Berger M 1

34 1 Fighting-Protection Dontae Barnard M 2



34 1 Fighting-Protection Dylan Simoneau M 3

34 2 Fighting-Protection Gabriel Morin M 1

34 2 Fighting-Protection Michael Shintani M 2

34 2 Fighting-Protection Evan Barnard M 3

35 1 Fighting-Protection Charlie Rose Casavant F 1

35 1 Fighting-Protection Georgia Souleles F 2

35 1 Fighting-Protection Sara-Jade Lambert F 3

36 1 Fighting-Protection Abdoulla Merhaydar M 1

36 1 Fighting-Protection Keanu Lau M 2

36 1 Fighting-Protection Venzo Nguyen M 3

36 2 Fighting-Protection Nico dong M 1

36 2 Fighting-Protection Jacques Schabanel M 2

36 2 Fighting-Protection Billy Martin M 3

36 3 Fighting-Protection Luka Ferraro M 1

36 3 Fighting-Protection Justin Zyskowski M 2

36 3 Fighting-Protection jeremie paquin M 3

36 4 Fighting-Protection Ethan Yeh M 1

36 4 Fighting-Protection nathan morin M 2

36 4 Fighting-Protection HUGO GROENEVELD M 3

39 1 Fighting-Protection Anaïs Toudeft F 1

39 1 Fighting-Protection Marie Rocheleau F 2

39 1 Fighting-Protection Alice Latendresse F 3

39 2 Fighting-Protection Minjonet Kahn F 1



39 2 Fighting-Protection Avery Di Adamo F 2

40 1 Fighting-Protection Dmitry Vascan M 1

40 1 Fighting-Protection Liam Doskas M 2

40 1 Fighting-Protection Milan Larocque M 3

40 2 Fighting-Protection Karim Mustafa M 1

40 2 Fighting-Protection younesse aarab M 2

40 2 Fighting-Protection Louis-Philippe Toupin M 3

43 1 Fighting-Protection Malek Haddallah F 1

43 1 Fighting-Protection Marie-Pier Gendron F 2

45 1 Fighting-Protection Massimiliano Till M 1

45 1 Fighting-Protection Olivier Morin M 2

45 1 Fighting-Protection Anis Amokrane M 3

46 1 Fighting-Protection kathleen arbour F 1

46 1 Fighting-Protection Mélina Filiatreault F 2

46 1 Fighting-Protection CARLA IONELA BORBEI F 3

46 2 Fighting-Protection Kim Beaulieu F 1

46 2 Fighting-Protection Karyn Torrie F 2

46 2 Fighting-Protection Marie Paradis F 3

48 1 Fighting-Protection Martin Simard M 1

48 1 Fighting-Protection Francis Gervais M 2

48 1 Fighting-Protection Samuel Beaudet Lamarre M 3

50 1 Fighting-Protection Yan Demers M 1

50 1 Fighting-Protection Billy Garant M 2



50 1 Fighting-Protection Julien Tremblay M 3

50 2 Fighting-Protection Dan Anderson M 1

50 2 Fighting-Protection Patrick Jean-Gallant M 2

50 2 Fighting-Protection Maxime Proulx Jalbert M 3

51 1 Fighting-Protection Antoine Giasson M 1

51 1 Fighting-Protection Shay Weiss M 2

51 1 Fighting-Protection Patrick-Oumar Sy M 3

54 1 Fighting-Protection Jonathan Hudon M 1

54 1 Fighting-Protection Patrick Seguin M 2

54 1 Fighting-Protection Michel Marcoux M 3

54 2 Fighting-Protection Lee Kohler M 1

54 2 Fighting-Protection Charles Weiss M 2

54 2 Fighting-Protection Steve Smith M 3

57 1 Fighting No Protection Nancy Croteau F 1

57 1 Fighting No Protection Caroline Rioux F 2

57 1 Fighting No Protection Cynthia Brunelle F 3

57 2 Fighting No Protection Samira Yazit F 1

57 2 Fighting No Protection Zelda Gay F 2

59 1 Fighting No Protection Thomas Rocheleau M 1

59 1 Fighting No Protection Charles-Étienne Marcoux M 2

59 1 Fighting No Protection Augusto Weber M 3

60 1 Fighting No Protection Nicolas Cabanac M 1

60 1 Fighting No Protection Hugo Thomson M 2



61 1 Fighting No Protection Julien Poupart M 1

61 1 Fighting No Protection Emilio Enriquez M 2


